
1
2

3
4

6
7

8
7

PR
O

JEKT W
N
ĘTR

Z

D
13

D
13

D
5

KO
LO

R
YSTYKA SZAFEK:
R

AL 6027-turkus
(drzw

iczki)

R
AL 6017-zieleń

(drzw
iczki)

R
AL 7035-jasny szary

(drzw
iczki)

R
AL 7042-ciem

ny szary
(ław

eczki, korpusy
szafek i przebieralni z drzw

iam
i)

PŁYTKI ŚC
IEN

N
E:

PŁYTKI PO
D
ŁO

G
O

W
E:

IN
N

E:


